Race Results week ending 18" August 2019:

Cambridge parkrun

A total of 465 runners took part.
1 1
22 1
319 88

Olivia BAKER
Claire WOMBWELL

Scunthorpe parkrun

A total of 398 runners took part.
1 1
2 2
26 1

Samuel WILLIAM
Shaz WOOD

Skipton parkrun
A total of 180 runners took part.

1 1 Adam PEERS

11 11 Michael MCINNES
12 1 Sophie COWIN

16 2 Mel IVES

17 15 Roger HUMPHREYS
20 17 Philip DEAN

29 24 Derek IVES

40 8 Hilary SEWARD

42 34 David GORMAN

46 10 Hazel IVES

50 40 Neil WILKINSON
62 13 Rachel GAUNT

86 23 Hazel SMITH

88 24 Kathryn RADLEY
93 68 Antony RADLEY
117 35 Sarah MILLINGTON

Whinlatter Forest parkrun
A total of 193 runners took part.
1 1

Skipton AC

Oliver NEWMAN Cambridge and Coleridge AC 00:16:27
Cambridge and Coleridge AC
Skipton AC

Elliott STONES Lincoln Wellington AC 00:16:20

00:17:48

Doncaster AC 00:21:38

Skipton AC
Kendal AAC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Wakefield District Harriers & AC00:17:37

00:21:07
00:21:22
00:21:56
00:22:13
00:22:32
00:23:28
00:24:03
00:24:13
00:24:23
00:24:52
00:25:47
00:27:26
00:27:39
00:28:05
00:30:29

Runar SAETHER East Hull Harriers & AC 00:19:05

10 1 Eve PANNONE Eden Runners 00:22:05

114 84 Peter WOOD  Skipton AC 00:32:37
Penrhyn parkrun

A total of 209 runners took part.

1 1 Unknown ATHLETE Unattached 00:18:02
15 1 Elliw HAF Eryri Harriers  00:21:18
57 10 Emma LACEY Skipton AC 00:26:19
69 16 Sophie NEWBOULD Skipton AC 00:27:01

00:19:58
00:30:32



Clifton parkrun
A total of 56 runners took part.

1 1 Mark SALKILD Canicross Midlands 00:19:01
5 1 Charlotte PARK Unattached 00:22:18
12 10 Giacomo SALICI Skipton AC 00:24:10

Clapham Common parkrun
A total of 589 runners took part.

1 1 Richard OLLINGTON Thames Hare & Hounds 00:16:48
63 1 Victoria UPTON Unattached 00:20:29
266 41 Martha RADLEY Skipton AC 00:26:16

Farleton Knott Fell Race (4 Aug)

1 Simon Bailey  Man  34:39 Mercia 1st Man

14 Elsie Butler Lady  44:59 Charnwood AC 1st Lady
50 Sue Marshall LV50 57:55 Skipton AC

60 Peter Wood MV60 1:03:44 Skipton AC

Podium 5k Race, Barrowford

1 001 lan Carruthers M40 (001/003) Unattached 00:16:33
5 001 Helana White FJ (001/003) Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 00:17:39
24 016 Richard Annable M60 (001/002) Skipton AC 00:20:00

Gargrave Show
Results not yet available.

Punk Panther’s Dales Way Challenge

Sue Marshall, Karen Hood, Daz Lambert and Sarah Wills took part in this 82 mile ultra challenge.

Full results not yet available but Sue, Karen and Daz completed all 82 miles and Sarah retired after 53 miles. Incredible! Well
done all.



