# Race Results week ending 18th August 2019:

## Cambridge parkrun

A total of 465 runners took part.

1	1	Oliver NEWMA	N Cambridge and Coler	idge AC 00:16:27	Coleridge AC 00:16:.
22	1	Olivia BAKER	Cambridge and Colerio	dge AC 00:19:58	oleridge AC 00:19:
319	88	Claire WOMBW	/ELL Skipto	on AC 00:30:32	kipton AC 00:30:

## Scunthorpe parkrun

A total of 398 runners took part.

1	1	Elliott STONES L	incoln Wellington AC	00:16:20
2	2	Samuel WILLIAM	Skipton AC	00:17:48
26	1	Shaz WOOD	Doncaster AC	00:21:38

### Skipton parkrun

A total of 180 runners took part.

1	1	Adam PEERS Wakefi	eld District Harri	iers & AC 00:17:37
11	11	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:07
12	1	Sophie COWIN	Kendal AAC	00:21:22
16	2	Mel IVES	Skipton AC	00:21:56
17	15	Roger HUMPHREYS	Skipton AC	00:22:13
20	17	Philip DEAN	Skipton AC	00:22:32
29	24	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:23:28
40	8	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:03
42	34	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:24:13
46	10	Hazel IVES	Skipton AC	00:24:23
50	40	Neil WILKINSON	Skipton AC	00:24:52
62	13	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:25:47
86	23	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:27:26
88	24	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:27:39
93	68	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:28:05
117	35	Sarah MILLINGTON	Skipton AC	00:30:29

### Whinlatter Forest parkrun

A total of 193 runners took part.

1	1	Runar SAETHER	R East Hull Harrie	ers & AC 00:19:05
10	1	Eve PANNONE	Eden Runners	00:22:05
114	84	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:32:37

## Penrhyn parkrun

A total of 209 runners took part.

1	1	Unknown ATHLETE	Unattached	00:18:02
15	1	Elliw HAF	Eryri Harriers	00:21:18
57	10	Emma LACEY	Skipton AC	00:26:19
69	16	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:27:01

### Clifton parkrun

A total of 56 runners took part.

1	1	Mark SALKILD C	Canicross Midlands	00:19:01
5	1	Charlotte PARK	Unattached	00:22:18
12	10	Giacomo SALICI	Skipton AC	00:24:10

### Clapham Common parkrun

A total of 589 runners took part.

1	1	Richard OLLINGTON Th	ames Hare & Ho	unds 00:16:48
63	1	Victoria UPTON	Unattached	00:20:29
266	41	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:26:16

### Farleton Knott Fell Race (4 Aug)

1	Simon Bailey	Man	34:39	Mercia 1st Man
14	Elsie Butler	Lady	44:59	Charnwood AC 1st Lady
50	Sue Marshall	LV50	57:55	Skipton AC
60	Peter Wood	MV60	1:03:44	Skipton AC

#### Podium 5k Race, Barrowford

1	001	Ian Carruthers	M40 (001/003)	Unattached	00:16:33
5	001	Helana White	FJ (001/003)	Clayton-le-Moors Harriers	00:17:39
24	016	Richard Annable	M60 (001/002)	Skipton AC	00:20:00

### **Gargrave Show**

Results not yet available.

### **Punk Panther's Dales Way Challenge**

Sue Marshall, Karen Hood, Daz Lambert and Sarah Wills took part in this 82 mile ultra challenge.

Full results not yet available but Sue, Karen and Daz completed all 82 miles and Sarah retired after 53 miles. Incredible! Well done all.